HXNV01600
16 Megabit Non-Volatile
Magneto-Resistive RAM
Features
■  Fabricated on S150 Silicon On
Insulator (SOI) CMOS Underlayer
Technology
■  150 nm Process

 Q
 V, V Equivalent
Ordering Information (1)
Process
X = SOI
Screen Level
V = QML V
W = QML Q
Z = Class V Equivalent
E = Eng. Model (2)
Source
H = Honeywell
Package Designation
A = 76 Lead QFP
Total Dose Hardness
H = 1x106 rad (Si)
N = No Level Guaranteed
(1)  To order parts or obtain technical assistance, call 1-800-323-8295
(2)  Engineering Model Description: Parameters are tested from -40°C to 125°C, 48-hour burn-in, no radiation guarantee.
Part Number
Honeywell Aerospace
Honeywell
12001 Highway 55
Plymouth, MN 55441
1.800.323.8295
www.honeywellmicroelectronics.com Form # ADS-14229 Rev B
December 2013
© 2013 Honeywell International Inc.
Find out more
To learn more about Honeywell’s radiation
hardened integrated circuit products and technologies,
visit www.honeywellmicroelectronics.com.
Honeywell reserves the right to make changes of any sort without notice to any and all products, technology and testing identified herein. You are advised to consult Honeywell
or an authorized sales representative to verify that the information in this data sheet is current before ordering this product. Absent express contract terms to the contrary, Honeywell
does not assume any liability of any sort arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein; nor does it convey any license or other intellectual property
rights of Honeywell or of third parties.
H X NV    A Z H01600
Part Type
NV = Non Volatile
The MRAM can be ordered by the SMD 5962-13212. (QML V and QML Q pending and planned for second quarter of 2014).